Bruce Cross Country Invitational CC Meet
Dodson Family Recreational Area

Bruce, WI

Tue, Aug 28, 2012
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Girls 4000 meter CC Run 8/28/2012

Team rank
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Cadott
Ladysmith
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Webster
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High School Girls Team Results
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Bruce Cross Country Invitational CC Meet

Dodson Family Recreational Area

Individual
Results

Bruce, Wi White River Sports Timing
Tue, Aug 28, 2012 http://itiming.com
Pace
Place Displcr Bib Name Gr TPlc Team Elapsed Time Back min/mi
Boys 5000 meter CC Run Race Field: 129
High School Boys Division Field: 129
1 1 1628 Laclan Hinwwod 12 1 Colfax 17:21.9 00:00.0 05:35.00
2 2 1730 Jacob Ohnstad 11 1 Grantsburg 17:32.6 00:10.7 05:38.00
3 3 1819 Kyle Lochner 11 1 Phillips 18:03.4 00:41.5 05:48.00
4 4 1734 Richard Schneider 10 2 Grantsburg 18:11.9 00:49.9 05:51.00
5 5 1630 Michael Larson 12 2 Colfax 18:21.4 00:59.5 05:54.00
6 6 1932 Quentin Edelburg 11 1 Prentice/Rib Lake 18:22.9 01:00.9 05:54.00
7 7 1921 Matt Smith 12 1Webster 18:23.6 01:01.7 05:54.00
8 8 1915 Billy Cooper 10 2 Webster 18:25.4 01:03.5 05:55.00
9 9 1624 Matthew Almquist 12 3 Colfax 18:30.1 01:08.2 05:56.00
10 10 1675 Steven Carlson 11 1 Drummond 18:31.9 01:09.9 05:57.00
11 11 1731 Erland Olson 11 3 Grantsburg 18:44.6 01:22.7 06:1.00
12 12 1920 Andrew Schrooten 10 3 Webster 18:58.1 01:36.2 06:5.00
13 13 1506 Tanner Johnson-Hetchler 11 1 Boyceville 19:00.4 01:38.5 06:6.00
14 14 1633 Hunter Liefffort 9 4 Colfax 19:09.9 01:47.9 06:9.00
15 15 1501 Nick Adams 12 2 Boyceville 19:13.9 01:51.9 06:11.00
16 16 1818 Nate Liepart 12 2Phillips 19:19.4 01:57.5 06:12.00
17 17 1726 Austin Handy 11 4 Grantsburg 19:24.1 02:02.2 06:14.00
18 18 1900 Bradley Galligan 12 1 Washburn 19:24.1 02:02.2 06:14.00
19 19 1685 Ryan Schick 12 2 Drummond 19:29.4 02:07.5 06:16.00
20 20 1590 Spencer Smith 12 1 Cameron 19:29.9 02:08.0 06:16.00
21 21 1627 Jeremiah Haarder 12  5Colfax 19:29.9 02:08.0 06:16.00
22 22 1629 Tucker Hovde 9 6 Colfax 19:37.9 02:15.9 06:18.00
23 23 1677 Jake Fibert 11 3 Drummond 19:54.1 02:32.2 06:23.00
24 24 1733 Taylor Olson 10 5 Grantsburg 20:06.6 02:44.7 06:27.00
25 25 1727 Sean Handy 12 6 Grantsburg 20:08.4 02:46.5 06:28.00
26 26 1634 Garrett Miller 12 7 Colfax 20:10.4 02:48.5 06:29.00
27 27 1941 Luke Bell 10 1 Cadott 20:19.6 02:57.7 06:32.00
28 28 1735 Jeremiah Stevens 10 7 Grantsburg 20:25.9 03:04.0 06:34.00
29 1736 Keith Vollendorf 11 8 Grantsburg 20:28.9 03:07.0 06:35.00
30 29 1535 Jared Loomis 10  1Bruce 20:30.1 03:08.2 06:35.00
31 30 1536 Randy Meisegeier 9 2Bruce 20:30.1 03:08.2 06:35.00
32 31 1815 Brody Foytik 12 3Phillips 20:31.4 03:09.5 06:35.00
33 32 1581 Kal Gerber 10 2 Cameron 20:35.9 03:13.9 06:37.00
34 33 1751 Dakota Rice 10 1 Hurley 20:36.1 03:14.2 06:37.00
35 34 1857 Jacob Hora 12 2 Prentice/Rib Lake 20:39.1 03:17.2 06:38.00
36 35 1679 Eli Hancock 9 4 Drummond 20:41.9 03:20.0 06:39.00
37 36 1753 Brad Vaara 11 2 Hurley 20:45.9 03:23.9 06:40.00
38 37 1750 Cole Kivisto 12 3 Hurley 20:50.4 03:28.5 06:42.00
Total Count;: 404 August 30, 2012 1:22:31 PM http://itiming.com Page 1




Boys 5000 meter CC Run

Place Displcr
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Bib
1668
1557
1579
1680
1510
1923
1507
1711
1560
1820
1710
1754
1864
1879
1898
1792
1858
1660
1904
1947
1903
1922
1916
1635
1817
1558
1588
1942
1728
1856
1771
1722
1880
1632
1537
1509
1556
1626
1587
1585
1945
1749
1859
1512
1657

Name
Aaron Arthur
Luke Deitz
Ben Borstad
Adam Jarecki
Mitchell Pustol
Oudy Weber
lan Kane
Zach Kenealy
Ryan Prellwitz
Thomas Roberts
Matt Anderson
Geno Vokolek
Matthew Wudi
Nick Muska
Connor Bouchard
Alex Vaughn
Troy Komarek
Caleb White
Ross Ledin
Cole Seibel
Matt Kubik
Cortland Summer
Daniel Formanek
Daniel Schneider
Max Hoogland
Christian Ernst
Ryan Sauve
Jeff Englert
Gus Johnson
Hunter Gedde
Jeheil Franzen
Bryce Sromek
Daniel Parish
Nate Leibfrieds
Justin Parker
James Lindo
Riley Christian
Zac Christianson
Brandon Pittman
Jesse Mikolon
Ben Kyes
Adam Hendricks
Damon Lueck
Tyler Wolfe
Marc Burns

August 30, 2012

8/28/2012

High School Boys

Gr TPlc Team Elapsed Time
9 5Drummond 20:52.9
10 1 Butternut 20:53.9
12 3 Cameron 20:54.4
11 6 Drummond 21:02.9
10 3 Boyceville 21:05.9
11 4 Webster 21:07.9
11 4 Boyceville 21:13.4
11 Flambeau 21:21.6
10 2 Butternut 21:24.9
10 4 Phillips 21:27.9
11 Flambeau 21:36.4
12 4 Hurley 21:37.6
12 3 Prentice/Rib Lake 21:40.1
12 Shell Lake 21:42.4
9  2Washburn 21:51.4
12 New Auburn 21:55.4
9 4 Prentice/Rib Lake 21:56.9
11 Cornell/Lake Holcombe 21:58.6
11 3Washburn 21:59.6
11 2 Cadott 22:16.4
9 4 Washburn 22:19.6
12  5Webster 22:19.6
10 6 Webster 22:20.4
9 8Colfax 22:23.4
9  5Phillips 22:29.4
10 3 Butternut 22:33.9
10 4 Cameron 22:33.9
11 3 Cadott 22:42.9
11 9 Grantsburg 22:57.4
9 5Prentice/Rib Lake 22:58.6
11 Ladysmith 23:02.4
10 Gilman 23:04.1
9 Shell Lake 23:06.1
10 9 Colfax 23:07.6
10 3 Bruce 23:07.9
11  5Boyceville 23:12.1
9 4 Butternut 23:16.1
12 10 Colfax 23:16.9
10 5 Cameron 23:19.9
11 6 Cameron 23:20.6
10 4 Cadott 23:23.9
10  5Hurley 23:25.1
9 6 Prentice/Rib Lake 23:39.1
12 6 Boyceville 23:42.9
9 Cornell/Lake Holcombe 23:46.1
1:22:31 PM http://itiming.com

Individual Results

Back
03:30.9
03:32.0
03:32.5
03:40.9
03:44.0
03:45.9
03:51.5
03:59.7
04:03.0
04:06.0
04:14.4
04:15.7
04:18.2
04:20.5
04:29.4
04:33.5
04:34.9
04:36.7
04:37.7
04:54.5
04:57.7
04:57.7
04:58.5
05:01.4
05:07.5
05:12.0
05:12.0
05:21.0
05:35.5
05:36.7
05:40.5
05:42.2
05:44.2
05:45.7
05:45.9
05:50.2
05:54.2
05:55.0
05:58.0
05:58.7
06:01.9
06:03.2
06:17.2
06:20.9
06:24.2

min/mi
06:42.00
06:43.00
06:43.00
06:46.00
06:47.00
06:47.00
06:49.00
06:52.00
06:53.00
06:54.00
06:56.00
06:57.00
06:58.00
06:58.00
07:1.00
07:2.00
07:3.00
07:4.00
07:4.00
07:9.00
07:10.00
07:10.00
07:11.00
07:11.00
07:13.00
07:15.00
07:15.00
07:18.00
07:22.00
07:23.00
07:24.00
07:25.00
07:25.00
07:26.00
07:26.00
07:27.00
07:28.00
07:29.00
07:30.00
07:30.00
07:31.00
07:31.00
07:36.00
07:37.00
07:38.00
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Boys 5000 meter CC Run

Place Displcr
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70
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73
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84
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Bib
1729
1502
1631
1541
1752
1778
1584
1779
1732
1559
1559
1946
1790
1944
1917
1578
1540
1712
1625
1592
1591
1539
1860
1906
1793
1589
1791
1504
1816
1580
1534
1508
1943
1533
1780
1919
1918
1503
1861
1863
1538
1586
1862
1814
1582

Name
Spencer Louis
Tristan Debell
Isaac Lee
Colin Wessman
Cody Starkey
Jack Lichwa
Kordell Lopau
Ben Hanson
Mark Olson
Gabe Miesbauer
Steven Schenwinski
Dustin Morgal
Colton Lunemann
Quinn Hartzell
Nathan Gatten
Jordan Anderson
Kian Tinsman
Will Zimmer
David Blanchard
Michael Timblin
Kyle Swanson
Lucas Sturzl
Eisner Nick
Nick Smith
Zach Vaughn
Michael Semon
Yao Ping
lan Fontaine
Ryan Giannoni
Ethan Englund
Walker Golubiff
Jack Kapsner
Logan Freed
Brennan Checkalski
Tristen Nelson
Sean Martinez
Alec Gustafson
Peter Duerst
Joe Scheithauer
Noah Weinke
James Scoles
Andrew Myers
Alex Schmidt
Alex Briske
Ryan Gillett

August 30, 2012

8/28/2012

Gr TPlc Team
9 10 Grantsburg
9 7 Boyceville
9 11 Colfax
9 4 Bruce
11 6 Hurley
11 Ladysmith
9 7 Cameron
9 Ladysmith
10 11 Grantsburg
11 5 Butternut
10 6 Butternut
9 5Cadott
9 New Auburn
10 6 Cadott
10 7 Webster
9 8 Cameron
9 5 Bruce
12 Flambeau
10 12 Colfax
10 9 Cameron
10 10Cameron
9 6 Bruce
9 7 Prentice/Rib Lake
9 5Washburn
12 New Auburn
10 11 Cameron
11 New Auburn
9 8Boyceville
9 6 Phillips
11 12 Cameron
9 7 Bruce
9 9Boyceville
9 7 Cadott
9 8 Bruce
12 Ladysmith
10 8 Webster
10 9 Webster
11 10Boyceville
9  8Prentice/Rib Lake
9 9 Prentice/Rib Lake
10 9 Bruce
10 13 Cameron
11 10 Prentice/Rib Lake
9  7Phillips
9 14 Cameron
1:22:31 PM

High School Boys
Elapsed Time
23:55.6
24:00.1
24:07.9
24:10.4
24:13.1
24:14.9
24:28.9
24:34.6
24:46.9
24:55.9
24:55.9
25:10.1
25:20.4
25:28.1
25:31.1
25:33.1
25:40.9
25:46.6
25:51.4
25:57.1
26:00.4
26:09.9
26:10.4
26:18.9
26:22.9
26:24.4
26:29.9
26:30.9
26:31.2
26:40.6
27:06.9
27:12.1
27:30.6
27:41.4
27:41.9
27:55.4
27:59.4
28:33.4
28:55.4
29:28.1
29:29.9
29:36.6
29:53.6
30:02.1
30:12.6

http://itiming.com

Individual Results

Back
06:33.7
06:38.2
06:45.9
06:48.4
06:51.2
06:53.0
07:07.0
07:12.7
07:25.0
07:33.9
07:33.9
07:48.2
07:58.4
08:06.2
08:09.2
08:11.2
08:19.0
08:24.7
08:29.4
08:35.2
08:38.5
08:47.9
08:48.5
08:56.9
09:00.9
09:02.5
09:08.0
09:09.0
09:09.2
09:18.7
09:45.0
09:50.2
10:08.7
10:19.5
10:20.0
10:33.5
10:37.5
11:11.5
11:33.5
12:06.2
12:07.9
12:14.7
12:31.7
12:40.2
12:50.7

min/mi
07:41.00
07:43.00
07:45.00
07:46.00
07:47.00
07:47.00
07:52.00
07:54.00
07:58.00
08:1.00
08:1.00
08:5.00
08:8.00
08:11.00
08:12.00
08:12.00
08:15.00
08:17.00
08:18.00
08:20.00
08:21.00
08:24.00
08:24.00
08:27.00
08:28.00
08:29.00
08:31.00
08:31.00
08:31.00
08:34.00
08:43.00
08:44.00
08:50.00
08:54.00
08:54.00
08:58.00
09:0.00
09:10.00
09:18.00
09:28.00
09:29.00
09:31.00
09:36.00
09:39.00
09:42.00
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Boys 5000 meter CC Run 8/28/2012 High School Boys Individual Results

Place Displcr  Bib Name Gr TPlc Team Elapsed Time Back min/mi
128 1881 Seth Quinton 12 Shell Lake 38:18.4 20:56.5 12:19.00

Total Count: 404 August 30, 2012 1:22:31 PM http://itiming.com Page 4



Girls 4000 meter CC Run

8/28/2012

High School Girls Individual Results

Place Displcr  Bib Name Gr TPlc Team Elapsed Time Back min/mi
Girls 4000 meter CC Run Race Field: 120
High School Girls Division Field: 120
1 1 1787 Andrea Ostenso 12 1 Ladysmith 15:02.1 00:00.0 06:2.00
2 2 1720 Tori Winters 12 1 Flambeau 16:13.8 01:11.6 06:31.00
3 3 1641 Dempsey Fogarty 9 1 Colfax 16:15.9 01:13.7 06:31.00
4 4 1826 Ellie Lochner 9  1Phillips 16:56.1 01:54.0 06:48.00
5 5 1603 Megan Maresca 11 1 Cameron 17:18.6 02:16.4 06:57.00
6 6 1827 Maureen Marshall 12 2 Phillips 17:29.9 02:27.7 07:1.00
7 7 1639 Courtney Dressel 9 2Colfax 17:38.6 02:36.5 07:5.00
8 8 1767 Teressa Subert 12 1Hurley 17:44.6 02:42.5 07:7.00
9 9 1666 KaylaVavra 9 1 Cornell/Lake Holcombe 17:47.9 02:45.7 07:8.00
10 10 1717 Nicole Mateski 10 2 Flambeau 17:53.4 02:51.2 07:11.00
11 11 1597 Jose Hoffman 11 2 Cameron 17:53.6 02:51.5 07:11.00
12 12 1829 Bonnie Nutt 12 3 Phillips 17:57.6 02:55.4 07:12.00
13 1543 Jordyn Stearns 9 Bruce 18:01.9 02:59.7 07:14.00
14 13 1766 Kayla Subert 11 2 Hurley 18:04.9 03:02.7 07:15.00
15 14 1930 Kally Schiller 12 1Webster 18:05.4 03:03.2 07:15.00
16 15 1604 Naomi Reed 9 3 Cameron 18:07.6 03:05.5 07:16.00
17 16 1867 Cassy Kurth 9 1Prentice/Rib Lake 18:14.9 03:12.7 07:19.00
18 17 1911 Ketzel Levens 9 1Washburn 18:20.9 03:18.7 07:22.00
19 18 1645 Brittany Rothbauer 12 3 Colfax 18:31.1 03:28.9 07:26.00
20 1545 Danae Wessman 11 Bruce 18:34.4 03:32.2 07:27.00
21 19 1715 Jessie Burch 9 3 Flambeau 18:36.6 03:34.5 07:28.00
22 20 1828 Megan Meives 10 4 Phillips 18:41.9 03:39.7 07:30.00
23 21 1643 Heidi Lieffort 11 4 Colfax 18:45.4 03:43.2 07:31.00
24 22 1716 Jennifer Manglos 11 4 Flambeau 18:47.9 03:45.7 07:32.00
25 23 1764 Kirkie Pecotte 10 3 Hurley 18:53.4 03:51.2 07:35.00
26 24 1953 Samantha Rineck 10 1 Cadott 18:54.1 03:51.9 07:35.00
27 25 1888 Lauren Osborn 9  1Shell Lake 19:02.4 04:00.2 07:38.00
28 1565 Sujata Wegner 10 Butternut 19:02.9 04:00.7 07:39.00
29 26 1954 Tori Rykal 11 2 Cadott 19:09.1 04:07.0 07:41.00
30 27 1667 Bianca Winter 12 2 Cornell/Lake Holcombe 19:12.1 04:10.0 07:42.00
31 28 1719 Shawna van Doorn 9 5Flambeau 19:12.9 04:10.7 07:43.00
32 29 1951 Lauren Manier 11 3 Cadott 19:14.4 04:12.2 07:43.00
33 30 1763 Gabby Pecotte 10 4 Hurley 19:14.9 04:12.7 07:43.00
34 31 1756 Mercedes Anderson 9  5Hurley 19:24.4 04:22.2 07:47.00
35 32 1601 Kendall King 9 4 Cameron 19:25.6 04:23.4 07:48.00
36 1741 Kate Rod 11 Grantsburg 19:30.6 04:28.5 07:50.00
37 33 1637 Kenna Breckner 12  5Colfax 19:32.9 04:30.7 07:51.00
38 34 1948 Aquila Glomski 11 4 Cadott 19:35.4 04:33.2 07:52.00
39 35 1830 Tessa Otto 10 5Phillips 19:37.1 04:34.9 07:52.00
40 1737 Taylor Byers 10 Grantsburg 19:45.4 04:43.2 07:56.00
41 36 1714 Tiana Avery 11 6 Flambeau 19:47.4 04:45.2 07:56.00
42 37 1821 Kendra Brown 11 6 Phillips 19:54.4 04:52.2 07:59.00
Total Count;: 404 August 30, 2012 1:22:31 PM http://itiming.com Page 5




Girls 4000 meter CC Run

Place Displcr

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

Total Count:

38
39
40
41
42

43
44
45
46
47

48
49
50

51
52

53
54

55
56
57
58

59
60
61
62
63
64
65

404

Bib
1765
1825
1783
1956
1662
1723
1822
1824
1515
1718
1885
1636
1757
1831
1834
1785
1638
1950
1740
1758
1713
1518
1869
1689
1513
1596
1688
1768
1514
1914
1909
1952
1544
1760
1908
1865
1516
1598
1866
1868
1599
1761
1832
1739
1833

Name
Morgan Pinardi
Emily Kopecky
Jess Ducommun
Alexandra Siverling
Danielle Gygi
Desiree Budzinski
Katie Clinton
Abi Kaliska
Michaella Kegan
Rachel Novakovic
Jessica Irvine

Mackenzie Anderson

Tori Calassaco
Sara Polacek
Sidney Young
Abby Krisik
Mallie Doucette
Elizabeth Kyes
Raelyn Pochman
Racheal Fedora
Hannah Anderson
Alex Wold
Sydney Wilund
Cassie Gray
Alex Kapsner
Crystal Gillett
Maddi Bloomquist
Maykayla Wolfe
Katie Kegan
Idun Rasmussen
Morgan Hinson
Alexis Olson
Calley Tinsman
Kaylyn King
Alexis Griggs
Molly Enders
Sammi Merkel
Abby Jaeger
Urilla Judell
Lydia Rhyner
Emily Jaeger
Sam Lardinois
Emma Schmidt
Whitney Oachs
Laura Tekippe

August 30, 2012

8/28/2012

High School Girls

Gr TPlc Team Elapsed Time
10 6 Hurley 20:02.4
10 7 Phillips 20:09.6

9  2Ladysmith 20:20.6
11  5Cadott 20:20.6
10 3 Cornell/Lake Holcombe 20:21.4
10 Gilman 20:26.9
11  8Phillips 20:32.9
12 9 Phillips 20:33.9
11 1 Boyceville 20:40.1
11 7 Flambeau 20:44.1
12 2 Shell Lake 20:47.4
11 6 Colfax 20:47.9

9 7 Hurley 20:50.4
12 10 Phillips 20:50.9
11 11 Phillips 20:55.6
10 3 Ladysmith 20:56.9
11 7 Colfax 21:01.6

9 6 Cadott 21:07.1
11 Grantsburg 21:09.6
10  8Hurley 21:09.9

9 8Flambeau 21:13.1
12 2 Boyceville 21:13.6

9 2 Prentice/Rib Lake 21:16.6
12 Drummond 21:23.1

9  3Boyceville 21:31.9
10 5 Cameron 21:35.4
12 Drummond 21:39.4
10 9 Hurley 21:40.6

9 4 Boyceville 21:41.4
12 2Washburn 21:46.1

9 3 Washburn 21:47.6
11 7 Cadott 21:53.1
10 Bruce 21:56.4

9 10 Hurley 22:02.6

9 4 Washburn 22:02.6
11 3 Prentice/Rib Lake 22:03.9

9 5Boyceville 22:07.1
11 6 Cameron 22:13.1
11 4 Prentice/Rib Lake 22:14.1

9 5Prentice/Rib Lake 22:18.9

9 7 Cameron 22:20.4
11 11 Hurley 22:24.9

9 12 Phillips 22:25.1
11 Grantsburg 22:27.4
12 13 Phillips 22:41.9
1:22:31 PM http://itiming.com

Individual Results

Back
05:00.2
05:07.5
05:18.5
05:18.5
05:19.2
05:24.7
05:30.7
05:31.7
05:37.9
05:42.0
05:45.2
05:45.7
05:48.2
05:48.7
05:53.5
05:54.7
05:59.5
06:05.0
06:07.5
06:07.7
06:10.9
06:11.5
06:14.4
06:20.9
06:29.7
06:33.2
06:37.2
06:38.5
06:39.2
06:44.0
06:45.5
06:51.0
06:54.2
07:00.5
07:00.5
07:01.7
07:05.0
07:10.9
07:12.0
07:16.7
07:18.2
07:22.7
07:23.0
07:25.2
07:39.7

min/mi
08:2.00
08:5.00
08:10.00
08:10.00
08:10.00
08:12.00
08:15.00
08:15.00
08:18.00
08:19.00
08:20.00
08:21.00
08:22.00
08:22.00
08:24.00
08:24.00
08:26.00
08:28.00
08:29.00
08:30.00
08:31.00
08:31.00
08:32.00
08:35.00
08:38.00
08:40.00
08:41.00
08:42.00
08:42.00
08:44.00
08:45.00
08:47.00
08:48.00
08:51.00
08:51.00
08:51.00
08:53.00
08:55.00
08:55.00
08:57.00
08:58.00
09:0.00
09:0.00
09:1.00
09:6.00
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Girls 4000 meter CC Run

Place Displcr

88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

Total Count:

66

67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

75
76
77
78

79

80

81

82

83

84

404

Bib
1929
1759
1602
1786
1912
1886
1890
1788
1782
1882
1907
1691
1542
1887
1927
1910
1517
1949
1595
1725
1884
1889
1661
1564
1781
1762
1955
1664
1924
1600
1931
1562
1563

Name
Emilie Pope
Kaycey Henning
Aubrey Marcon
Jessica Luckman
Madeline Marsh
Lindsey Martin
Sabrina Skindzelewski
Taija Walker
Rylie Daggett
Kayla Blazer
Elsa Armstrong
Cassidy Jerome
Megan Kelley
Renee Mikula
Pichamon Loha
Clara Holder
Katelyn Merten
Kelly Irish
Amanda Gavin
Racheal Krug
Jill Buttenhoff
Cassie Skindzelewski
Amanda Bintz
Katie Pritzl
Sarah Billings
Courtney Miller
Deanna Sikorski
Mariah Ross
Elizabeth Freymiller
Sarah Joosten
Tessa Schiller
Abigail Brown
Katie Morris

August 30, 2012

8/28/2012

High School Girls

Gr TPlc Team Elapsed Time
10 2 Webster 22:48.6
9 12 Hurley 22:50.6
10 8 Cameron 22:55.6
12 4 Ladysmith 23:02.4
9 5Washburn 23:12.4
9 3 Shell Lake 23:19.4
10 4 Shell Lake 23:21.9
9 5 Ladysmith 23:29.1
10 6 Ladysmith 23:36.6
12  5Shell Lake 24:14.1
9 6 Washburn 24:21.6
12 Drummond 24:32.4
12 Bruce 24:42.1
12 6 Shell Lake 24:46.0
11 3 Webster 24:47.9
9 7 Washburn 24:52.4
12 6 Boyceville 24:57.1
11 8 Cadott 25:02.4
11 9 Cameron 25:26.6
9 Gilman 25:42.6
12 7 Shell Lake 26:18.4
9 8Shell Lake 27:19.6
9 4 Cornell/Lake Holcombe 27:20.4
9 Butternut 27:50.1
9 7 Ladysmith 28:01.6
10 13 Hurley 28:14.1
11 9 Cadott 28:16.1
12  5Cornell/Lake Holcombe 28:21.1
9 4 Webster 28:58.4
12 10 Cameron 29:08.4
12  5Webster 31:32.6
9 Butternut 35:07.9
9 Butternut 44:04.4
1:22:31 PM http://itiming.com

Individual Results
Back
07:46.5 09:9.00
07:48.4 09:10.00
07:53.4 09:12.00
08:00.2 09:15.00
08:10.2 09:19.00
08:17.2 09:22.00
08:19.7 09:23.00
08:27.0 09:25.00
08:34.5 09:28.00
09:12.0 09:44.00
09:19.4 09:47.00
09:30.2 09:51.00
09:40.0 09:55.00
09:43.8 09:56.00
09:45.7 09:57.00
09:50.2 09:59.00
09:54.9 10:1.00
10:00.2 10:3.00
10:24.4 10:13.00
10:40.5 10:19.00
11:16.2 10:33.00
12:17.5 10:58.00
12:18.2 10:58.00
12:48.0 11:10.00
12:59.4 11:15.00
13:11.9 11:20.00
13:14.0 11:21.00
13:18.9 11:23.00
13:56.2 11:38.00
14:06.2 11:42.00
16:30.4 12:40.00
20:05.7 14:6.00
29:02.2 17:42.00

min/mi
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Middle School 2400 meter CC Run

Place Displcr

Middle School 2400 meter CC Run

Bib

Name

8/28/2012

Gr TPlc

Team

Race Field: 155

Middle School Boys Individual Results

Elapsed Time

Back min/mi

Middle School Boys

Division Field: 71

1

© 0 N O 0o b~ WN

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

Total Count:

10
11

12

13
14
15

16
17
18
19
20
21

22
23
24

25
26
27

404

1796
1682
1684
1742
1611
1614
1770
1902
1607
1769
1871
1837
1608
1549
1839
1548
1799
1933
1772
1870
1567
1934
1892
1873
1612
1672
1669
1794
1523
1615
1841
1551
1554
1547
1935
1553
1519
1610
1872
1526
1895
1681

Harrison Fuhr
Gavin Martell
Zach Moore
Luke Marczak
Jacob Larson
Andrew Schneider
Dale Hetke
Gunnar Gregoire
Luke Heidorn
Connor Berg
Andrew Martin
Peyton Enders
Trey Hovde
Charles Hirtreiter
Jordan Kurth
Jacob Deitz

Finn Kempkes
Bryce Boyea
Dustin Roach
Marty Anderson
Paul Mikolon
Keenan Hartzell
Dalton Collins
Nathaniel Swan
Trevor Rothbauer
Sean Bjork
Logan Arthur
Jasper Bushman
Josh Kelley
Dalton Schotter
Zach Schmidt
Tyler Koch

Jace Scherwinski
Carter Christian
Riley Rudnick
Trevor Pollitt
Tyler Anderson
Cole Kiekhafer
Linden Nelson
William Venaables
Hans Lean
Reece Lucas

August 30, 2012

1:22:31 PM

Phillips

1 Drummond

2 Drummond
Hurley

1 Colfax

2 Colfax
Ladysmith

1 Washburn

3 Colfax
Ladysmith
Shell Lake

1 Prentice/Rib Lake

4 Colfax

1 Butternut

2 Prentice/Rib Lake

2 Butternut
Phillips
Cadott
Ladysmith
Shell Lake
Cameron
Cadott

2 Washburn
Shell Lake

5 Colfax

3 Drummond

4 Drummond
Phillips

1 Bruce

6 Colfax

3 Prentice/Rib Lake

3 Butternut

4 Butternut

5 Butternut
Cadott

6 Butternut

2 Bruce

7 Colfax
Shell Lake

3 Bruce

3 Washburn

5 Drummond

09:33.4
09:41.4
10:05.1
10:06.6
10:10.6
10:26.9
10:41.9
10:48.9
10:50.6
10:51.9
11:06.6
11:11.1
11:19.6
11:30.1
11:30.6
11:32.6
11:37.6
11:38.4
11:43.1
11:45.4
11:46.4
11:46.9
11:47.4
11:54.1
11:56.4
12:00.6
12:02.9
12:11.9
12:14.6
12:19.9
12:36.4
12:39.6
12:50.6
12:50.9
12:56.1
12:57.9
12:59.6
13:01.1
13:06.6
13:08.1
13:09.1
13:15.1

http://itiming.com

00:00.0 06:24.00
00:08.0 06:30.00
00:31.7 06:46.00
00:33.2 06:47.00
00:37.2 06:49.00
00:53.5 07:0.00
01:08.5 07:10.00
01:15.5 07:15.00
01:17.2 07:16.00
01:18.5 07:17.00
01:33.2 07:27.00
01:37.7 07:30.00
01:46.2 07:36.00
01:56.7 07:43.00
01:57.2 07:43.00
01:59.2 07:44.00
02:04.2 07:48.00
02:05.0 07:48.00
02:09.7 07:51.00
02:12.0 07:53.00
02:13.0 07:54.00
02:13.5 07:54.00
02:14.0 07:54.00
02:20.7 07:59.00
02:23.0 08:0.00
02:27.2 08:3.00
02:29.5 08:5.00
02:38.5 08:11.00
02:41.2 08:13.00
02:46.5 08:16.00
03:03.0 08:27.00
03:06.2 08:29.00
03:17.2 08:37.00
03:17.5 08:37.00
03:22.7 08:40.00
03:24.5 08:42.00
03:26.2 08:43.00
03:27.7 08:44.00
03:33.2 08:47.00
03:34.7 08:48.00
03:35.7 08:49.00
03:41.7 08:53.00
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Middle School 2400 meter CC Run 8/28/2012 Middle School Boys Individual Results
Place Displcr  Bib Name Gr TPlc Team Elapsed Time Back min/mi
43 28 1683 Jeremy Miller 8 6 Drummond 13:21.1 03:47.7 08:57.00
44 29 1552 JohnLynch 6 7 Butternut 13:24.6 03:51.2 09:0.00
45 1609 Wes Kallstrom 5 8Colfax 13:27.1 03:53.7 09:1.00
46 30 1893 Mitchel Hinson 6 4 Washburn 13:40.4 04:07.0 09:10.00
47 1795 Caleb Carlson 6 Phillips 13:40.4 04:07.0 09:10.00
48 1721 Chevy Ven Der Leest 8 Gilman 13:41.1 04:07.7 09:11.00
49 31 1838 John Granberg 5 4 Prentice/Rib Lake 13:41.6 04:08.2 09:11.00
50 32 1686 Shawn Traaholt 6 7 Drummond 13:43.6 04:10.2 09:12.00
51 1561 Jacob Connelly 7  8Butternut 13:45.1 04:11.7 09:13.00
52 1648 Nathan Parkhurst 8 Cornell/Lake Holcombe 13:50.9 04:17.5 09:17.00
53 1678 Mitch Haley 6 8 Drummond 13:52.1 04:18.7 09:18.00
54 1676 Zach Einspanier 7 9 Drummond 13:53.4 04:20.0 09:19.00
55 1936 Ty Weiss 8 Cadott 13:56.9 04:23.5 09:21.00
56 33 1835 Aidan Anderson 7 5 Prentice/Rib Lake 14:02.1 04:28.7 09:25.00
57 1546 Josh Brown 6 9 Butternut 14:02.6 04:29.2 09:25.00
58 1566 Cole Gilles 7 Cameron 14:05.6 04:32.2 09:27.00
59 34 1524 Evan Lindau 7  4Bruce 14:21.9 04:48.5 09:38.00
60 1550 Matt Jarosinski 6 10 Butternut 14:24.1 04:50.7 09:39.00
61 35 1521 Logan Golubiff 6 5Bruce 14:38.6 05:05.2 09:49.00
62 1555 Seth Scherwinski 6 11 Butternut 14:48.4 05:15.0 09:56.00
63 1646 Brandon Bintz 8 Cornell/Lake Holcombe 14:52.6 05:19.2 09:59.00
64 36 1894 Nathan Holder 7  5Washburn 15:14.4 05:41.0 10:13.00
65 37 1901 Anders Geisen 8 6 Washburn 15:14.4 05:41.0 10:13.00
66 1649 Jay Tainter 6 Cornell/Lake Holcombe 15:39.6 06:06.2 10:30.00
67 1647 Evan Dixon 6 Cornell/Lake Holcombe 15:44.9 06:11.5 10:34.00
68 38 1840 Colton Lake 5 6 Prentice/Rib Lake 15:45.9 06:12.5 10:34.00
69 39 1525 Wallace Quin 7  6Bruce 17:30.6 07:57.2 11:45.00
70 40 1520 Bradley Behne 6 7 Bruce 18:29.9 08:56.5 12:24.00
71 1568 Isaac Timblin 7 Cameron 20:24.6 10:51.2 13:41.00
Middle School Girls Division Field: 84
1 1 1623 Abbagail Schotter 8 1 Colfax 10:12.6 00:00.0 06:51.00
2 2 1701 Rachel Lawton 6 1Flambeau 10:14.9 00:02.2 06:52.00
3 3 1577 Brooke Zimmerman 8 1 Cameron 10:26.4 00:13.7 07:0.00
4 4 1622 Mikaela Leibfried 7 2 Colfax 10:44.6 00:32.0 07:12.00
5 5 1620 Mackenzie Jensen 7 3 Colfax 11:01.4 00:48.7 07:23.00
6 6 1854 Caelyn Ulrich 8 1Prentice/Rib Lake 11:02.4 00:49.7 07:24.00
7 7 1621 Erica Kallstrom 6 4 Colfax 11:02.6 00:50.0 07:24.00
8 8 1576 Carli Wanink 7 2 Cameron 11:03.9 00:51.2 07:25.00
9 9 1850 Sheridan Kalander 8 2Prentice/Rib Lake 11:05.4 00:52.7 07:26.00
10 1939 Rebecca Morgal 7 Cadott 11:11.1 00:58.5 07:30.00
11 10 1809 Caroline Neerdahls 7  1Phillips 11:11.6 00:59.0 07:30.00
12 11 1849 Kiah Kalander 6 3 Prentice/Rib Lake 11:12.6 01:00.0 07:31.00
13 12 1743 Tori Anderson 7  1Hurley 11:27.4 01:14.7 07:41.00
14 13 1851 Sierra Lake 8 4 Prentice/Rib Lake 11:28.1 01:15.5 07:41.00
15 14 1805 Annikka Johnson 6  2Phillips 11:29.4 01:16.7 07:42.00
Total Count;: 404 August 30, 2012 1:22:31 PM http://itiming.com Page 9




Middle School 2400 meter CC Run

Place Displcr

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
a4
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

Total Count:

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

26
27

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

40

41

42

43

44
45

404

Bib
1746
1618
1706
1570
1811
1842
1697
1644
1803
1654
1572
1937
1569
1574
1913
1527
1702
1776
1703
1695
1652
1573
1640
1655
1848
1700
1847
1694
1775
1708
1748
1571
1747
1875
1845
1938
1656
1899
1940
1704
1707
1877
1709
1777
1651

Name
Aiyana Nickle
Ally Heidorn
Mercedes Stewart
Kayla Gerber
Lorren Sauter
Kimberly Cummings
Taylor Ehlert
Hailey Prince
Kristin Belan
Emily Vavra
Amara Rodgiguez
Alexis Kramer
Ashlee Drew
Gabby Thompson
Emma Sauld
Micaela Hopkins
Jordan Ludescher
Serenity Hetke
Morgan Ludescher
Alyssa Baselt
Gabby Harp
Rachel Sauve
Caroline Dworak
Izzy Villalpando
McKenna Isaacson
Sierra Kauffman
Kaelyn Isaacson
Gracie Amidon
Maria Friedel
Chelsey Wisniewski
Lexi Swanson
Caiden Johnson
Shannon Skoveria
Nicole Mikula
Kristina Gedde
Rachel Manier
Kierra Walters
Maggre Hanman
Madeline Wahl
Amy Madlon
Alyssa van Doorn
Arianna Udovich
Amanda Zimmer
Makayla Robinson
Alexis Dixon

August 30, 2012

8/28/2012
Gr TPlc

7
8
6
7
7
8
8
6
8
7
7
7
8
8
8
6
7
6
7
6
7
8
7
7
5
5
5
6
5
7
7
7
7
8
8
7
7
8
6
6
5
8
7
6
8

1:22:31 PM

Team
2 Hurley
5 Colfax
2 Flambeau
3 Cameron
3 Phillips
5 Prentice/Rib Lake
3 Flambeau
6 Colfax
4 Phillips
1 Cornell/Lake Holcombe
4 Cameron
Cadott
5 Cameron
6 Cameron
Washburn
1 Bruce
4 Flambeau
1 Ladysmith
5 Flambeau
6 Flambeau
2 Cornell/Lake Holcombe
7 Cameron
7 Colfax
3 Cornell/Lake Holcombe
6 Prentice/Rib Lake
7 Flambeau
7 Prentice/Rib Lake
8 Flambeau
2 Ladysmith
9 Flambeau
3 Hurley
8 Cameron
4 Hurley
Shell Lake
8 Prentice/Rib Lake
Cadott
4 Cornell/Lake Holcombe
Washburn
Cadott
10 Flambeau
11 Flambeau
Shell Lake
12 Flambeau
3 Ladysmith
5 Cornell/Lake Holcombe

Middle School Girls

Elapsed Time
11:30.9
11:30.9
11:34.4
11:35.4
11:38.6
11:38.9
11:54.9
11:57.1
11:59.9
12:01.4
12:02.4
12:03.9
12:08.1
12:08.6
12:13.9
12:15.9
12:19.9
12:22.1
12:24.4
12:26.6
12:29.6
12:31.6
12:32.9
12:38.4
12:40.4
12:40.6
12:43.6
12:48.1
12:49.4
12:49.4
12:56.6
12:57.6
12:58.6
13:01.4
13:25.4
13:26.4
13:27.1
13:32.4
13:35.9
13:39.4
13:39.4
13:42.6
13:45.6
13:51.9
13:55.6

http://itiming.com

Individual Results

Back
01:18.2
01:18.2
01:21.7
01:22.7
01:26.0
01:26.2
01:42.2
01:44.5
01:47.2
01:48.7
01:49.7
01:51.2
01:55.5
01:56.0
02:01.2
02:03.2
02:07.2
02:09.5
02:11.7
02:14.0
02:17.0
02:19.0
02:20.2
02:25.7
02:27.7
02:28.0
02:31.0
02:35.5
02:36.7
02:36.7
02:44.0
02:45.0
02:46.0
02:48.7
03:12.7
03:13.7
03:14.5
03:19.7
03:23.2
03:26.7
03:26.7
03:30.0
03:33.0
03:39.2
03:43.0

min/mi
07:43.00
07:43.00
07:46.00
07:46.00
07:48.00
07:49.00
07:59.00
08:1.00
08:3.00
08:4.00
08:4.00
08:5.00
08:8.00
08:9.00
08:12.00
08:13.00
08:16.00
08:18.00
08:19.00
08:21.00
08:23.00
08:24.00
08:25.00
08:29.00
08:30.00
08:30.00
08:32.00
08:35.00
08:36.00
08:36.00
08:41.00
08:41.00
08:42.00
08:44.00
09:0.00
09:1.00
09:1.00
09:5.00
09:7.00
09:9.00
09:9.00
09:12.00
09:14.00
09:18.00
09:20.00
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Middle School 2400 meter CC Run

Place Displcr

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

Total Count:

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53
54

55

404

Bib
1810
1698
1696
1773
1531
1896
1532
1616
1853
1876
1789
1844
1744
1705
1699
1529
1897
1650
1745
1530
1843
1874
1774
1852

Name

Emma Peterson

Georgia Groothousen

Kelsey Bechtel
Emily Applebee
Jenisa Parker
Maren Bulovsky
Lauren Sturzl
Gina Bathel-Miller
Hannah Raab
Cassie Skattebo
Anna Koteras
Autumn Gedde
Grace Brauer
Kylee Sports
Kyleigh Hanson
Emily Lindau
Annika Lean
Belle Anders

Alex Nellesen
Sammy McEathron
Karagan Esterholm
Ashley Clark
Hannah Applebee
Alexi McRoberts

August 30, 2012

8/28/2012
Gr TPlc

6
5
7
5
6
8
6
5
5
6
6
5
7
8
5
6
6
6
7
6
5
6
5
5

1:22:31 PM

Team
5 Phillips
13 Flambeau
14 Flambeau
4 Ladysmith
2 Bruce
Washburn
3 Bruce
8 Colfax
9 Prentice/Rib Lake
Shell Lake
New Auburn
10 Prentice/Rib Lake
5 Hurley
15 Flambeau
16 Flambeau
4 Bruce
Washburn
6 Cornell/Lake Holcombe
6 Hurley
5 Bruce
11 Prentice/Rib Lake
Shell Lake
5 Ladysmith
12 Prentice/Rib Lake

Middle School Girls

Elapsed Time
13:57.4
13:59.6
14:01.6
14:14.9
14:30.6
14:37.4
14:38.9
14:44.6
14:50.4
15:17.1
15:18.9
15:31.9
15:40.4
15:41.1
15:48.9
16:43.4
17:57.9
18:15.9
18:36.1
18:42.4
18:48.6
18:58.9
19:53.6
20:08.4

http://itiming.com

Individual Results

min/mi
09:22.00
09:23.00
09:24.00
09:33.00
09:44.00
09:48.00
09:49.00
09:53.00
09:57.00
10:15.00
10:16.00
10:25.00
10:31.00
10:31.00
10:36.00
11:13.00
12:3.00
12:15.00
12:29.00
12:33.00
12:37.00
12:44.00
13:21.00
13:31.00

Back
03:44.7
03:47.0
03:49.0
04:02.2
04:18.0
04:24.7
04:26.2
04:32.0
04:37.7
05:04.5
05:06.2
05:19.2
05:27.7
05:28.5
05:36.2
06:30.7
07:45.2
08:03.2
08:23.5
08:29.7
08:36.0
08:46.2
09:41.0
09:55.7
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Bruce Cross Country Invitational CC Meet Team Results Detail

Dodson Family Recreational Area White River Sports Timing
Bruce, WI http://itiming.com
Tue, Aug 28, 2012
Team rank Team Name Race Name Team Score
Middle School Boys Field 6
|1 Colfax Middle School Boys 34|
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Jacob Larson 8 00:10:10.6 3 3 MS
2 Andrew Schneider 7 00:10:26.9 4 4 MS
3 Luke Heidorn 6 00:10:50.6 6 6 MS
4 Trey Hovde 5 00:11:19.6 8 8 MS
5 Trevor Rothbauer 6 00:11:56.4 13 13 MS
6 Dalton Schotter 6 00:12:19.9 17 MS
7 Cole Kiekhafer 6 00:13:01.1 24 MS
I2 Drummond Middle School Boys 59
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Gavin Martell 8 00:09:41.4 1 1 \Y
2 Zach Moore 8 00:10:05.1 2 2 \Y
3 Sean Bjork 7 00:12:00.6 14 14 \
4 Logan Arthur 7 00:12:02.9 15 15 V
5 Reece Lucas 6 00:13:15.1 27 27 \Y
6 Jeremy Miller 8 00:13:21.1 28 \
7 Shawn Traaholt 6 00:13:43.6 32 \
I3 Butternut Middle School Boys 80
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Charles Hirtreiter 8 00:11:30.1 9 9 MS
2 Jacob Deitz 7 00:11:32.6 11 11 MS
3 Tyler Koch 7 00:12:39.6 19 19 MS
4 Jace Scherwinski 6 00:12:50.6 20 20 MS
5 Carter Christian 6 00:12:50.9 21 21 MS
6 Trevor Pollitt 7 00:12:57.9 22 MS
7 John Lynch 6 00:13:24.6 29 MS
4 Prentice/Rib Lake Middle School Boys 99
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Peyton Enders 5 00:11:11.1 7 7 MS
2 Jordan Kurth 5 00:11:30.6 10 10 MS
3 Zach Schmidt 6 00:12:36.4 18 18 MS
4 John Granberg 5 00:13:41.6 31 31 MS
5 Aidan Anderson 7 00:14:02.1 33 33 MS
6 Colton Lake 5 00:15:45.9 38 MS
Tyler Andreae 7 Valid MS
I5 Washburn Middle School Boys 109
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Gunnar Gregoire 8 00:10:48.9 5 5 \Y
2 Dalton Collins 7 00:11:47.4 12 12 MS
3 Hans Lean 8 00:13:09.1 26 26 MS
4 Mitchel Hinson 6 00:13:40.4 30 30 MS
5 Nathan Holder 7 00:15:14.4 36 36 MS
6 Anders Geisen 8 00:15:14.4 37 \

Total Count: 41 August 30, 2012 1:23:19 PM Page 1



Middle School 2400 meter CC Run 8/28/2012 Team Results
Team rank Team Name Race Name Team Score
IG Bruce Middle School Boys 133
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Josh Kelley 7 00:12:14.6 16 16 MS
2 Tyler Anderson 7 00:12:59.6 23 23 MS
3 William Venaables 7 00:13:08.1 25 25 MS
4 Evan Lindau 7 00:14:21.9 34 34 MS
5 Logan Golubiff 6 00:14:38.6 35 35 MS
6 Wallace Quin 7 00:17:30.6 39 MS
Bradley Behne 6 00:18:29.9 40 MS
Middle School Girls Field 9
|1 Colfax Middle School Girls 33|
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Abbagail Schotter 8 00:10:12.6 1 1 MS
2 Mikaela Leibfried 7 00:10:44.6 4 4 MS
3 Mackenzie Jensen 7 00:11:01.4 5 5 MS
4 Erica Kallstrom 6 00:11:02.6 7 7 MS
5 Ally Heidorn 8 00:11:30.9 16 16 MS
6 Hailey Prince 6 00:11:57.1 22 V
7 Caroline Dworak 7 00:12:32.9 35 V
I2 Prentice/Rib Lake Middle School Girls 59
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Caelyn Ulrich 8 00:11:02.4 6 6 MS
2 Sheridan Kalander 8 00:11:05.4 9 9 MS
3 Kiah Kalander 6 00:11:12.6 11 11 MS
4 Sierra Lake 8 00:11:28.1 13 13 MS
5 Kimberly Cummings 8 00:11:38.9 20 20 MS
6 McKenna Isaacson 5 00:12:40.4 37 MS
7 Kaelyn Isaacson 5 00:12:43.6 39 MS
I3 Cameron Middle School Girls 80
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Brooke Zimmerman 8 00:10:26.4 3 3 MS
2 Carli Wanink 7 00:11:03.9 8 8 MS
3 Kayla Gerber 7 00:11:35.4 18 18 MS
4 Amara Rodgiguez 7 00:12:02.4 25 25 MS
5 Ashlee Drew 8 00:12:08.1 26 26 MS
6 Gabby Thompson 8 00:12:08.6 27 MS
7 Rachel Sauve 8 00:12:31.6 34 MS
4 Flambeau Middle School Girls 100
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Rachel Lawton 6 00:10:14.9 2 2 MS
2 Mercedes Stewart 6 00:11:34.4 17 17 MS
3 Taylor Ehlert 8 00:11:54.9 21 21 MS
4 Jordan Ludescher 7 00:12:19.9 29 29 MS
5 Morgan Ludescher 7 00:12:24.4 31 31 MS
6 Alyssa Baselt 6 00:12:26.6 32 MS
7 Sierra Kauffman 5 00:12:40.6 38 MS
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Middle School 2400 meter CC Run 8/28/2012 Team Results
Team rank Team Name Race Name Team Score
IS Phillips Middle School Girls 112
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Caroline Neerdahls 7 00:11:11.6 10 10 MS
2 Annikka Johnson 6 00:11:29.4 14 14 MS
3 Lorren Sauter 7 00:11:38.6 19 19 MS
4 Kristin Belan 8 00:11:59.9 23 23 MS
5 Emma Peterson 6 00:13:57.4 46 46 MS
Wanda Black 6 Valid MS
Lainey Kleist 6 Valid MS
[6 Hurley Middle School Girls 160
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Tori Anderson 7 00:11:27.4 12 12 MS
2 Aiyana Nickle 7 00:11:30.9 15 15 MS
3 Lexi Swanson 7 00:12:56.6 41 41 MS
4 Shannon Skoveria 7 00:12:58.6 42 42 MS
5 Grace Brauer 7 00:15:40.4 50 50 MS
6 Alex Nellesen 7 00:18:36.1 53 MS
7 Cornell/Lake Holcombe Middle School Girls 181
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Emily Vavra 7 00:12:01.4 24 24 MS
2 Gabby Harp 7 00:12:29.6 33 33 MS
3 lzzy Villalpando 7 00:12:38.4 36 36 MS
4 Kierra Walters 7 00:13:27.1 43 43 MS
5 Alexis Dixon 8 00:13:55.6 45 45 MS
6 Belle Anders 6 00:18:15.9 52 MS
Ashlynn Moore 7 Valid MS
[8 Ladysmith Middle School Girls 216
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Serenity Hetke 6 00:12:22.1 30 30 MS
2 Maria Friedel 5 00:12:49.4 40 40 MS
3 Makayla Robinson 6 00:13:51.9 44 44 MS
4 Emily Applebee 5 00:14:14.9 47 47 MS
5 Hannah Applebee 5 00:19:53.6 55 55 MS
I9 Bruce Middle School Girls 230
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Micaela Hopkins 6 00:12:15.9 28 28 MS
2 Jenisa Parker 6 00:14:30.6 48 48 MS
3 Lauren Sturzl 6 00:14:38.9 49 49 MS
4 Emily Lindau 6 00:16:43.4 51 51 MS
5 Sammy McEathron 6 00:18:42.4 54 54 MS
Ella Lindau 6 Valid MS

High School Boys Field 13

Total Count: 41

August 30, 2012

1:23:19 PM
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Boys 5000 meter CC Run

8/28/2012

Team Results

Team rank Team Name Race Name Team Score
Il Colfax High School Boys 50
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Laclan Hinwwod 12 00:17:21.9 1 1 \Y
2 Michael Larson 12 00:18:21.4 5 5 \Y
3 Matthew Almquist 12 00:18:30.1 9 9 \Y
4 Hunter Liefffort 9 00:19:09.9 14 14 \Y
5 Jeremiah Haarder 12 00:19:29.9 21 21 V
6 Tucker Hovde 9 00:19:37.9 22 \Y
7 Garrett Miller 12 00:20:10.4 26 \Y
IZ Grantsburg High School Boys 58
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Jacob Ohnstad 11 00:17:32.6 2 2 V
2 Richard Schneider 10 00:18:11.9 4 4 V
3 Erland Olson 11 00:18:44.6 11 11 V
4 Austin Handy 11 00:19:24.1 17 17 V
5 Taylor Olson 10 00:20:06.6 24 24 V
6 Sean Handy 12 00:20:08.4 25 \
7 Jeremiah Stevens 10 00:20:25.9 28 V
3 Webster High School Boys 124
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Matt Smith 12 00:18:23.6 7 7 \
2 Billy Cooper 10 00:18:25.4 8 8 V
3 Andrew Schrooten 10 00:18:58.1 12 12 \
4 Oudy Weber 11 00:21:07.9 43 43 \Y
5 Cortland Summer 12 00:22:19.6 54 54 \
6 Daniel Formanek 10 00:22:20.4 55 \Y
7 Nathan Gatten 10 00:25:31.1 78 \
I4 Drummond High School Boys 125
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Steven Carlson 11 00:18:31.9 10 10 \Y
2 Ryan Schick 12 00:19:29.4 19 19 \Y
3 Jake Fibert 11 00:19:54.1 23 23 \Y
4 Eli Hancock 9 00:20:41.9 35 35 \Y
5 Aaron Arthur 9 00:20:52.9 38 38 \Y
6 Adam Jarecki 11 00:21:02.9 41 \Y
Ben Best 12 Valid \Y
[5  Phillips High School Boys 152
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Kyle Lochner 11 00:18:03.4 3 3 V
2 Nate Liepart 12 00:19:19.4 16 16 V
3 Brody Foytik 12 00:20:31.4 31 31 \
4 Thomas Roberts 10 00:21:27.9 46 46 \
5 Max Hoogland 9 00:22:29.4 56 56 V
6 Ryan Giannoni 9 00:26:31.2 83 \
7 Alex Briske 9 00:30:02.1 86 \Y/
Total Count: 41 August 30, 2012 1:23:19 PM Page 4



Boys 5000 meter CC Run

8/28/2012

Team Results

Team rank Team Name Race Name Team Score
IG Boyceville High School Boys 176
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Tanner Johnson-Hetchler 11 00:19:00.4 13 13 \Y
2 Nick Adams 12 00:19:13.9 15 15 V
3 Mitchell Pustol 10 00:21:05.9 42 42 \Y
4 lan Kane 11 00:21:13.4 44 44 \Y
5 James Lindo 11 00:23:12.1 62 62 \Y
6 Tyler Wolfe 12 00:23:42.9 69 \Y
7 Tristan Debell 9 00:24:00.1 70 \Y
|7 Prentice/Rib Lake High School Boys 198
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Quentin Edelburg 11 00:18:22.9 6 6 V
2 Jacob Hora 12 00:20:39.1 34 34 V
3 Matthew Wudi 12 00:21:40.1 48 48 V
4 Troy Komarek 9 00:21:56.9 50 50 V
5 Hunter Gedde 9 00:22:58.6 60 60 \Y
6 Damon Lueck 9 00:23:39.1 68 V
7 Eisner Nick 9 00:26:10.4 81 V
8 Cameron High School Boys 214
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Spencer Smith 12 00:19:29.9 20 20 \Y
2 Kal Gerber 10 00:20:35.9 32 32 \
3 Ben Borstad 12 00:20:54.4 40 40 \
4 Ryan Sauve 10 00:22:33.9 58 58 \Y
5 Brandon Pittman 10 00:23:19.9 64 64 \Y
6 Jesse Mikolon 11 00:23:20.6 65 \
7 Kordell Lopau 9 00:24:28.9 73 \
I9 Hurley High School Boys 220
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Dakota Rice 10 00:20:36.1 33 33 \Y
2 Brad Vaara 11 00:20:45.9 36 36 V
3 Cole Kivisto 12 00:20:50.4 37 37 \Y
4 Geno Vokolek 12 00:21:37.6 47 47 \Y
5 Adam Hendricks 10 00:23:25.1 67 67 \Y
6 Cody Starkey 11 00:24:13.1 72 \Y
IlO Washburn High School Boys 253
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Bradley Galligan 12 00:19:24.1 18 18 V
2 Connor Bouchard 9 00:21:51.4 49 49 V
3 Ross Ledin 11 00:21:59.6 51 51 \Y
4 Matt Kubik 9 00:22:19.6 53 53 \Y
5 Nick Smith 9 00:26:18.9 82 82 \Y
Will Dougherty 9 DNS V
Aaron Libert 9 Valid V
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Boys 5000 meter CC Run

8/28/2012

Team Results

Team rank Team Name Race Name Team Score
Ill Bruce High School Boys 270
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Jared Loomis 10 00:20:30.1 29 29 \Y
2 Randy Meisegeier 9 00:20:30.1 30 30 V
3 Justin Parker 10 00:23:07.9 61 61 \Y
4 Colin Wessman 9 00:24:10.4 71 71 \Y
5 Kian Tinsman 9 00:25:40.9 79 79 \Y
6 Lucas Sturzl 9 00:26:09.9 80 \Y
7 Walker Golubiff 9 00:27:06.9 84 \Y
I12 Butternut High School Boys 278
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Luke Deitz 10 00:20:53.9 39 39 V
2 Ryan Prellwitz 10 00:21:24.9 45 45 V
3 Christian Ernst 10 00:22:33.9 57 57 V
4 Riley Christian 9 00:23:16.1 63 63 V
5 Gabe Miesbauer 11 00:24:55.9 74 74 V
6 Steven Schenwinski 10 00:24:55.9 75 V
Kaleb Sutton 9 DNS V
13 Cadott High School Boys 280
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Luke Bell 10 00:20:19.6 27 27 \Y
2 Cole Seibel 11 00:22:16.4 52 52 \
3 Jeff Englert 11 00:22:42.9 59 59 \Y
4 Ben Kyes 10 00:23:23.9 66 66 \Y
5 Dustin Morgal 9 00:25:10.1 76 76 \Y
6 Quinn Hartzell 10 00:25:28.1 77 \Y
7 Logan Freed 9 00:27:30.6 85 \

L oganfreed Y Mo /oY0 S V]

High School Girls

[1 Phillips High School Girls 77|
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Ellie Lochner 9 00:16:56.1 4 4 V
2 Maureen Marshall 12 00:17:29.9 6 6 V
3 Bonnie Nutt 12 00:17:57.6 12 12 V
4 Megan Meives 10 00:18:41.9 20 20 V
5 Tessa Otto 10 00:19:37.1 35 35 \Y
6 Kendra Brown 11 00:19:54.4 37 V
7 Emily Kopecky 10 00:20:09.6 39 V
2 Flambeau High School Girls 81
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Tori Winters 12 00:16:13.8 2 2 V
2 Nicole Mateski 10 00:17:53.4 10 10 \Y/
3 Jessie Burch 9 00:18:36.6 19 19 V
4 Jennifer Manglos 11 00:18:47.9 22 22 \Y
5 Shawna van Doorn 9 00:19:12.9 28 28 \Y
6 Tiana Avery 11 00:19:47.4 36 V
7 Rachel Novakovic 11 00:20:44.1 44 V
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Girls 4000 meter CC Run

8/28/2012

Team Results

Team rank Team Name Race Name Team Score
IS Colfax High School Girls 82
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Dempsey Fogarty 9 00:16:15.9 3 3 V
2 Courtney Dressel 9 00:17:38.6 7 7 V
3 Brittany Rothbauer 12 00:18:31.1 18 18 V
4 Heidi Lieffort 11 00:18:45.4 21 21 \Y
5 Kenna Breckner 12 00:19:32.9 33 33 \Y
6 Mackenzie Anderson 11 00:20:47.9 46 V
7 Mallie Doucette 11 00:21:01.6 49 \Y
I4 Hurley High School Girls 105
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Teressa Subert 12 00:17:44.6 8 8 V
2 Kayla Subert 11 00:18:04.9 13 13 V
3 Kirkie Pecotte 10 00:18:53.4 23 23 V
4 Gabby Pecotte 10 00:19:14.9 30 30 V
5 Mercedes Anderson 9 00:19:24.4 31 31 V
6 Morgan Pinardi 10 00:20:02.4 38 V
7 Tori Calassaco 9 00:20:50.4 47 V
5 Cameron High School Girls 117
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Megan Maresca 11 00:17:18.6 5 5 \Y
2 Jose Hoffman 11 00:17:53.6 11 11 \
3 Naomi Reed 9 00:18:07.6 15 15 \
4 Kendall King 9 00:19:25.6 32 32 \Y
5 Crystal Gillett 10 00:21:35.4 54 54 \
6 Abby Jaeger 11 00:22:13.1 62 \Y
7 Emily Jaeger 9 00:22:20.4 65 \Y
IG Cadott High School Girls 154
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Samantha Rineck 10 00:18:54.1 24 24 \Y
2 Tori Rykal 11 00:19:09.1 26 26 \Y
3 Lauren Manier 11 00:19:14.4 29 29 \Y
4 Aquila Glomski 11 00:19:35.4 34 34 \Y
5 Alexandra Siverling 11 00:20:20.6 41 41 \Y
6 Elizabeth Kyes 9 00:21:07.1 50 \Y
7 Alexis Olson 11 00:21:53.1 58 \Y
I? Ladysmith High School Girls 227
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Andrea Ostenso 12 00:15:02.1 1 1 V
2 Jess Ducommun 9 00:20:20.6 40 40 \Y
3 Abby Krisik 10 00:20:56.9 48 48 V
4 Jessica Luckman 12 00:23:02.4 67 67 V
5 Taija Walker 9 00:23:29.1 71 71 V
6 Rylie Daggett 10 00:23:36.6 72 V
7 Sarah Billings 9 00:28:01.6 81 V
Total Count: 41 August 30, 2012 1:23:19 PM Page 7



Girls 4000 meter CC Run

8/28/2012

Team Results

Team rank Team Name Race Name Team Score
I8 Cornell/Lake Holcombe High School Girls 240
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Kayla Vavra 9 00:17:47.9 9 9 \Y
2 Bianca Winter 12 00:19:12.1 27 27 \Y
3 Danielle Gygi 10 00:20:21.4 42 42 \Y
4 Amanda Bintz 9 00:27:20.4 80 80 \Y
5 Mariah Ross 12 00:28:21.1 82 82 \Y
Lexi Moussette 9 Valid \Y
Elizabeth Sproul 9 Valid \Y
IQ Prentice/Rib Lake High School Girls 255
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Cassy Kurth 9 00:18:14.9 16 16 V
2 Sydney Wilund 9 00:21:16.6 52 52 V
3 Molly Enders 11 00:22:03.9 60 60 V
4 Urilla Judell 11 00:22:14.1 63 63 V
5 Lydia Rhyner 9 00:22:18.9 64 64 V
10 Washburn High School Girls 257
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Ketzel Levens 9 00:18:20.9 17 17 \
2 ldun Rasmussen 12 00:21:46.1 56 56 \
3 Morgan Hinson 9 00:21:47.6 57 57 \Y
4 Alexis Griggs 9 00:22:02.6 59 59 \Y
5 Madeline Marsh 9 00:23:12.4 68 68 \
6 Elsa Armstrong 9 00:24:21.6 74 \
7 Clara Holder 9 00:24:52.4 77 \
Ill Boyceville High School Girls 263
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Michaella Kegan 11 00:20:40.1 43 43 \Y/
2 Alex Wold 12 00:21:13.6 51 51 \Y
3 Alex Kapsner 9 00:21:31.9 53 53 \Y
4 Katie Kegan 9 00:21:41.4 55 55 \Y
5 Sammi Merkel 9 00:22:07.1 61 61 \Y
6 Katelyn Merten 12 00:24:.57.1 78 \Y
[12 Shell Lake High School Girls 282
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Lauren Osborn 9 00:19:02.4 25 25 V
2 Jessica Irvine 12 00:20:47.4 45 45 V
3 Lindsey Martin 9 00:23:19.4 69 69 V
4 Sabrina Skindzelewski 10 00:23:21.9 70 70 V
5 Kayla Blazer 12 00:24:14.1 73 73 V
6 Renee Mikula 12 00:24:46.0 75 V
7 Jill Buttenhoff 12 00:26:18.4 79 V
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Girls 4000 meter CC Run

Team rank

Team Name

8/28/2012

Race Name

Team Results

Team Score

I13 Webster

High School Girls

323

Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Kally Schiller 12 00:18:05.4 14 14 \Y

2 Emilie Pope 10 00:22:48.6 66 66 \Y

3 Pichamon Loha 11 00:24:47.9 76 76 \Y

4 Elizabeth Freymiller 9 00:28:58.4 83 83 \Y/

5 Tessa Schiller 12 00:31:32.6 84 84 \Y

Tegan Hollis 9 DNF V

Emma Kelby 12 Valid \Y/

Total Count: 41 August 30, 2012 1:23:19 PM Page 9
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